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HRUNG

'Accounts

sumsnsolne

THAL BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

705-6-04685-1

9L U WENLN T 3,51
913 &U. WUy 3.51.
0.00

* Select transactions to view by

-
@

Date

01-04-2020

01-04-2020

01-04-2020

01-04-2020

02-04-2020

02-04-2020

02-04-2020

02-04-2020

02-04-2020

02-04-2020

08-04-2020

08-04-2020

08-04-2020

08-04-2020

09-04-2020

09-04-2020

09-04-2020

10-04-2020

10-04-2020
10-04-2020

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...

ction Date:

Telter id  Transaction Code

931000

931000

ITBANK

93999

931003

931003

931003

931003

931003

93999

931000

931000

931000

93989

931001

931001

931001

93999

ITBANK
ITBANK

From Date 201-04-2020 ‘E
[ Today vi
Description Chegue No.

BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108882
PBDWT G9064 -1500400077
BPDWT Ratchaburi Com
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Ratchaburi Com
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Ratchaburi Com
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Ratchaburi Com
PBDWT G9064 -1500400077
PBDWT G9064 -1500400077

Page 1 of 2

THB
Active
RATCHABURI BR.
0.00 -
To Date 30-04-2020 =
Amount Balance init Br
91,200.00 119,200.00 108682
33,790.00 152,990.00 108682
-11,400.00 141,590.00 0705
-28,000.00 113,5690.00 0705
119,700.00 233,290.00 108682
56,700.00 289,990.00 108682
89,700.00 379,690.00 108682
28,500.00 408,190.00 108682
27,000.00 435,190.00 108682
-33,790.00 401,400.00 0705
82,000.00 483,400.00 108682
30,000.00 513,400.00 108682
150,500.00 663,900.00 108682
-262,500.00 401,400.00 0705
21,942.00 423,342.00 108682
3,700.00 427,042.00 108682
3,000.00 430,042.00 108682
-28,642.00 401,400.00 0705
-28,500.00 372,900.00 0705
-89,700.00 283,200.00 0705

4/5/2563



10-04-2020

10-04-2020

10-04-2020

10-04-2020

14-04-2020

14-04-2020

14-04-2020

16-04-2020

16-04-2020

17-04-2020

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

931001

931001

93999

931000

93999

ITBANK

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

PBDWT

(G9064 -1500400077

G9064 -1500400077

G9064 -1500400077

(G9064 -1500400077

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Ratchaburn Com

GFMIS/108682

Ratchaburi Com

G9064 -1500400077

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-56,700.00

-28,500.00

-91,200.00

-91,200.00

11,400.00

14,400.00

-14,400.00

64,142.00

-64,142.00

-8,100.00

1o0f2

35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate. banking@kib co th

226,500.00

198,000.00

106,800.00

15,600.00

27,000.00

41,400.00

27,000.00

91,142.00

27,000.00

18,900.00

next »

Page 2 of 2

0705
0705
0705
0705
108682
108682
0705
108682
0705

0705
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Page 1 of 1

@ sUIMSNSYINE

A KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 705-6-04685-1 Currency THB

Account Name 91 §U. WU N 2.5, Account Status Active

Alias Name . ud. Waiunyuaiu 3.5u. Branch Name RATCHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 —

Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date [01-04-2020 R To Date |30-04-2020 =
Time [00:00 v/| Time [24:00 v
Q Specific Period: gﬁrl'mona"z;;rmmn v
T~
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Chegue No. Amount Balance Init Br
17-04-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077 -18,900.00 0.00 0705
20-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,900.00 4,900.00 108682
20-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,192.00 16,092.00 108682
20-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -16,092.00 O,DD/ 0705
Total Cr. = 843,766.00 Total Dr. = -871,766.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
4] first 1 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana Districl, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email' corporate banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...  4/5/2563
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sUIMSNSvIng

KRUNGTHAL BANK

ﬁ‘ﬁiAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

705-6-04684-3
FUY. WU TfUUR. TU.-uanJy
AUV WEIU U UUR . SU.-UanIy

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

THB
Active
RATCHABURI BR.

Ledger Balance 10,815.00 Available Balance 10,815.00 >
* Select transactions to view by:
’6: P 1 [
¥ Transaction Date From Date [01-04-2020 @ To Date |30-04-2020
Time | 00:00 W Time |24:00 v/
'
' Specific Period Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No Amount Balance
09-04-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 3,000.00
10-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -3,000.00 0.00
14-04-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,010.00 6.010.00
14-04-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,975.00 10,985.00
14-04-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,660.00 30,645.00
14-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -30,645.00 0.00
16-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,990.00 9,990.00
16-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 59,850.00 69,840.00
20-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMI5/108682 6,010.00 75,850.00
20-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,815.00 86,665.00
20-04-2020 21060 CWTRC 7440091981 10270235 -9,990.00 76,675.00
20-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -6,010.00 70,665.00
21-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,010.00 76,675.00
21-04-2020 90155 CBCA C8 Dot 10270236 -59,850.00 16,825.00
Round1:CK#10270236 TRCBR#1139CID ' ; ! ]

30-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -6,010.00 10,815.00

Total Cr. = 126,320.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...  4/5/2563

Total Dr. = -115,505.00

1 0f1

Page 1 of 2

Init Br

108682

0705

108682

108682

108682

0705

108682

108682

108682

108682

0737

0705

108682

0700

0705



Page 2 of 2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110
Tel 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 4/5/2563
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Page 1 of 1

suMsnNsving

KRUNGTHA! BANK

&Accou nis

Account Details - Current Account

Account No 737-6-00158-1 Currency THB

Account Name U Wannzyuyu 3512943 Account Status Active

\fisia Nare - s i RACHABURI CITY HALL
Alias Name Juo ARy 35103 Branch Name BRANCH

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 000 >

* Select transactions to view by:

i) B ‘
' Transaction Date- From Date | 20 = To Date |30-04-2020 kit
Time |00:00 v/ Time [24:00 v/|
C Specific Period: l[Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Batance Init Br
17-04-2020 572312 CWTPC 10091626 -100,500.00 0.00 0737
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-100,500.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
1 0f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb co th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 4/5/2563
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Page 1 of 1
suMsSNsvine

B! KRUNGTHAI BANK

E{Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 737-6-00541-2 Currency THB
Account Name ?:g'nuﬂmmﬂuﬂuﬂwi’ﬂ Account Status Active
' . RACHABURI CITY HALL
Alias Name Branch Name BRANCH
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 --»

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date From Date |0 _ - To Date [30-0472020 ﬁ

P

' Spedific Period ( Today v

W
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-04-2020 N/A DD TR fr 7057004834 201,600.00 213,000.00 0705
02-04-2020 N/A DD TR fr 7057004834 67,500.00 280,500.00 0705
08-04-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077 -67,500.00 213,000.00 0737
08-04-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077 -201,600.00 11,400.00 0737
08-04-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077 -11,400.00 0.00 0737
09-04-2020 N/A DD TR fr 7057004834 61,740.00 61,740.00 0705
10-04-2020 N/A DD TR fr 7057004834 41,700.00 103,440.00 0705
14-04-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077 -18,900.00 84,540.00 0737
14-04-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077 -22,800.00 61,740.00 0737
14-04-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077 -61,740.00 0.00 0737
/
Total Cr. = 372,540.00 Total Dr. = -383,940.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7758. Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 4/5/2563
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